

KOTTAYAM BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

RECOGNIZED BY KERALA BASEBALL ASSSOCIATION **AFFILIATED TO KERALA SPORTS COUNCIL** IDIYANAL P.O., KOTTAYAM 686576 PH : 8111945885

PRESIDENT

TREASURER

SECRETARY

THOMAS EMMANUEL JIMMY JOSEPH Рн:9447329943

PH:9744199017

MARY PAUL PH:9048219800

7TH KOTTAYAM DISTRICT JUNIOR BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

S H G H S RAMAPURAM ON 4TH OCTOBER 2023

SI NO	RECEIPT NO.	INCOME	Rs	Rs	EXPENDITURE	Rs
1		Team Entry Fee		2200	Playing Ball	2400
	12	St Marys Bhnm	200		Ground Booking	4500
	13	S H Ramapuram	200		Food and refreshments for officials	8000
	14	Tens Club Rpm	200		Flex Printing	750
	15	Three star Pala	200		Ground Marking	1050
	16	Seeman Kottayam	200		Printing and Photocopy	320
	17	Emmanuels Kothanallor	200		Miscellaneous	75
	18	Mariyan Club	200		KBA State Championship entry fee	500
	19	St Tressa Vaikom	200		KBA Players registration fee	9700
	20	Star One Kuravilangad	200		Inter club transfer fee (18)	1800
	21	St Johns Vettimukal	200		Ground maintenance	1100
	22	St Johns Vaikom	200		Medals	2635
2		New player reg. fee		19400		
	23	St Marys BHNM (6)	1200			
	24	S H Ramapuram (4)	800			
	25	Tens Club Rpm (5)	1000			
	26	Three star Pala (15)	3000			
	27	Seeman Kottayam (8)	1600			



KOTTAYAM BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

RECOGNIZED BY KERALA BASEBALL ASSSOCIATION AFFILIATED TO KERALA SPORTS COUNCIL IDIYANAL P.O, KOTTAYAM 686576 PH : 8111945885

PRESIDENT

TREASURER

SECRETARY

THOMAS EMMANUEL PH ; 9447329943 JIMMY JOSEPH PH : 9744199017 MARY PAUL PH : 9048219800

	29	(10) Mariyan Club (3)	600			
	30	St Tressa Vaikom (12)	2400			
	31	Star One Kuravilangad (20)	4000			
	32	St Johns Vettimukal (8)	1600			
	33	St Johns Vaikom (6)	1200			
3		Inter Club Transfer fee (18)		1800		
		Advance from Secretary		9430		
		Total		32830	Total	32830

s/d Jimmy Joseph Treasurer s/d Mary Paul Secretary